1986
IT319Rs

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

1986 ITASCA

TABLE OF CONTENTS

IT319RB
IC421RB
(FA26RT
ICN26RH
ICP2BRU

A-01-B-16

' B-17-D-16

D-17 - F-22
'F-23 -1-06
1-07 - K-18

1986 IT319RB INDEX

Floor Plan -

Accessories Group

Bath Group

Chassis Group

Curtain. Cushion & Pad Group
Dinetle Grbup

Driver's Compartment Group
Electrical Group

Exterior Body Group

Galley Group

Heating & Air Conditioning Group
Interior Finish Group

LP Group

Lounge Group
Water & Sewage Group

A-01 - A-02
A-03
A-04
A-05
A-06 - A-09
A-10
A-11
A-12- A-14
A-15- A-21
A-22 - A23
A-24
B-01- B-02
B-03
B-04
B-05 - B-06

Window. Vent & Exterier Door Grnup B-07 - B-18



Key

Parl Number
05415%-22-000
084438-01-000
041944-03-000
D84472-01-000
073414 01 000
072852-01-000
Q06069 D1-000
007038 01-000
0B4445-01 000
084445-02 000

The illusiraled parts breakdown for hus item is provided on the Common ltems Fiche

ACCESSORIES GROUP

MISCELLANEOUS ACCESSORIES

U/M  Description

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Owners Manual 1985 - ltasca & Winnebago
Speed Conirol Package - Electnc Dana

Fire Extinguisher - 5 3C

RAecessed Holder - Fire Exlinguisher

Wheel Cover-14 (Mag Type)

Smoke Detector w/9 Voll Battery

Key Case - Lealher

Door Mat-105'x 26 - Elack Rubber
Mirror Asm - Exterior - Right Hand

Mirror Asm - Exterior - Left Hand

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

A-3

Key

Key

Parl Number
MB84673-01 UZB
M02912-01-U36
MD2912 01-U37
MB4665-16-136
084991-01-U28
MB4674-01-U28
MB4665-14-U36
042488-04-000

Part Number
M0O26830-03-U28
011056-02-000
011059-01-000
009112-01-000
011948-02-000
075606-01-000
066729-01-000
066435-01-000
0664 36-01-000
069735-01-000
011069-03-000
059713-01-000
011083-01-000
063740-01-000
009134-01-000
009135-01-000
059783-01 000
058331-05-000
057671 01-000

Ul
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

b dulud bl g udubub g g

BATH GROUP

Descrip.don

Cabiret Asm - Lavatory - w/o Couniedop, Doors aor Drawer
Counlerlop Asm - Lavalory Cabinet - Northsea

Counterlop Asm - Lavatory Cabinel - Wildrose

Door Asm - Lavalory - w/o Hardware

Cabmnel Asm - Medicine - w/o Door

Door Asm - Medicine Cabinet - w/Mirror - w/c, 1ardware
Door Asm - Wardrobe Ccbinet - w/o Hardware

Door Asm - Falding - V/alnut

BATH HARDWARE

Deacription

Shower Pan

Faucel - Lavatory

Faucet Shower

Flange - 1" Clos»l Rod

Shower Head - w/60™ Hose

Showear Panel - Faucel Plastic

Strainer - Shower

Nut Strainer - Plasiic

SkpNut-15 Tail Piece

Washer - Taill Piece - 15" - Plaslic
Tatlpiece- 15 x125 x4 -Brass

Sink - Oval - lvary Plastic

Tail Piece w/Stopper- 125 x 57 - Plaslic - Sink
Toilet - Thellord - Aqua Magic 1V - Ivary
Tissue Holder

Towel Bar-12 Plastic

Clolthes Rod - Slotted Aluminum - 7
Mirror - Tempered Glass - 12 x 26
Screw Cover - #B - Anlique White

A-4

1986 ITASCA

TABLE OF CONTENTS

IT319R8
IC421RB
IF425RT
JICN26RH
ICP28RU

A-01-B 16
B 17 -1%16
D-17 - F 22
F-23-1-06
I-07 - X-18

1986 IT319RB INDEX

Floor Plan

Accessortes Grou)

Balh Group
Chassis Group

Curtain Cushion & Pad Group

Dinette Group

Drivers Companment Group

Electnical Group

Extenor Body Group

Galley Group

Heating & Arr Conditioning Group

Interior Finush G
LP Group
Lounge Group
Walter & Sewage

W ~Jdow Vent & Extenor Door Group

roup

Group

A-01-A-02
A-03
A-04
A-05
A-06 - A-09
A-10
A-11
A-12 - A-14
A-15- A-21
A-22 - A-23
A-24
8-01 - B-02
B-03
B-04
B-05 - B-06
B-07 - B-16



Key

Part Humber
DE4696-01-000
007125-06 000
010497-01 000
007161-01-000
062401-01-000
062401-02-000
062401-0%-000
0624711-04-000
GG2401-05 000
062401-06-000
084622 0V-000

U/M
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

CHASSIS GROUP

Description

Tallpipe Extension - 27

Clamp Asm - Mulller -2 25"

Clamp - Closed -5/81D

Ciamp - Hose - Spning Type 112

Clamp - Hose - Warmgear- 221D - 171D
Clamp Hose-Wormgear-156 ID -25 |ID
Clamp - Hose - Wormgear- 251D 1 1D
Clamp - Hose - Wormgear- 89" 1D -125 1D
Clamp - Hose - Wormgear-2 ID -3 1D
Clamp - Hose - Wormgear- 22 1D - 627 1D
Bumper Asm - Rear - Black

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

AS

CURTAIN, CUSHION & PAD GROUP

NOTICE

Inorder lo assist opr Paris Sales Depl in providing interior sofiware iems pleaseinciude
the senal number and the color code number {rom the vehicle certiication labe) when
ordering This label s located on the left sidewali althe end of the dash {A-Body) oronthe
dnver s door latch plate (C-Body)

Anexample of a colorcode numberis P31 which designales an overall color scheme ol a
parlicular unit The cclor l1sted after the item description on the microfliche indicates the
overall unit color Order the lem you desire according 1o unit color code

iangth

NOTE

Use this allus ralion when determining length and width measurement. for curtains You
will note the width measurement 1s taken on tre top of the curtain with the curtain {ully
exlended The length measurementi 1s taken from top to bottom

Key

o haWn -

Part Number
039175-02-000
028175-05-000
03917503 00G
039175-01-000
029107-01-000
056784-02-000
078155-01-000
056115-01-200
048394-01-000
029096-05-000
048395-01-000
029092 01-000
009701-01-000
0C3702-01-000

Part Number
029130-01-000
029155 01-000
029156-01-000
029092 01-000
029093 01 000

width

———

e i

A

CURTAIN & CLISH:ON HARDWARE

U/M  Dascriplion

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
YD
¥D
YN
vpD
FT
EA
EA

A & &
@ ®® .®

U/M
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Bracket - Curtarmn Rod

Bracket - Curlain Rnd - Center
Curtain Rod - Exiension - 287 x 4B
Curtain Rod - Extension - 48 x B4~
Guide - Nylon Srap - Cunain

Pull - Window Shade - Antique Brass
Strap Asm - Cushion Snap

Tape - Clear Plaslic - w Guides
Tape Hook -1 x50 yd- Beige
Tape Hook - 5G - Velcro - Beige
Tape Loop-1 x5CYD - Baige

Tie - Drapery - Clear Vinyl

Carrier Curtain L Rod

End Stop Curtain L Rod

&
®

Description

Socket - Snap Fastener
Cap-Snap- 156 Dia x 17 Barrel
Socket - Snap Fastener

Stud - Nicke! Finish

Eyelel - Nickel Finish

A-6

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IT319RB A01-B-16
ICA21RB B-17 D18
IFA26RT D-17 - F-22
ICN26AH F-23 1-D6
ICP28RU {-07 - K-18
1986 IT319RB INDEX
Floor Plan A-01- A-02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain Cushion & Pad Group A 06 - A-09
Dinette Group A-10
Onver s Compartment Group A-11
Electncal Group A-12 - A-14
Exterior Body Group A-15- A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Heaung & Air Conditioning Group A 24
Interior Fimsh Group 3 01-8-C2
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B-C4
Water & Sewage Group B-05 - B-06
window \‘ent & Extenor Door Group B 07-B 16



CURTAIN, CUSHION & PAD GROUP {CONTINUED)

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

A-7

»
»
-

mmmmulmww.l-.hummm.._._._._...

Key

Key

CURTAIN, CUSHION & PAD GROUP (CONTINUED)

CURTAIN, YVALANCES, SHADES & TIEBACKS

Part Number
066226 11 U3E
066226 11 U37
066226-13 LI36
066226-13-U37
0B4755 02 U36
08475502 U37
073323 31-U36
073323 31-U37
073323 29 U36
073323-29-U37
073304-36-1J36
073304-36-U37
066226-10 U36
066226 10-U37
066226-12 U6
066226-12-U37
084755-01-U36
DB84755 01-U37
084755-01-U36
084755-01 U37
076892 01-U36
076892-03-U27
073260-D4 U36
073260-04-U37
073260-10-U36
073260-10-U37
Hot dlusirated

Part Number
072333-33-000
072333-31-000
077498-65 (DO
077498-67-000
077498-70 000
077498-69-D000
052859-07-U36
052659-07-U37
0/9580-02-000
071127-10-U10
071127-10-U12
078155-01-000
079349-01-10
079349-01-U12
086120-01-U36
086120-01-U37

i

Part Number
084753-03 U36
084753 03 Ua7
MB4753 03 V36
MB84753-03 U3T
084753-04 U36
084753 04 U37
MB4753 04 U36
MB4753 04 U337

u/m
EA
EA
EA

ce

EA

PRCRRRRRRRERT

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

U/m

Description

Cunain Asm -30 x22 -8lue

Curtain Asm 30'x 22 - Burgundy
Curtain Valance Asm - 4" x 75" - Blue
Cunan Valance Asm -4" x 75 - Burgundy
Pull Shade Asm - 67 25 -Blue

Pull Shade Asm - 67 25 - Burgundy
Curtain Asm - 173> x 30" - Blue

Curtain Asm -17 5 x 30 - Burgundy
Curtain Asm -195 x51'-Blue

Curtain Asm -123 x51 Burgundy
Curtain Asm -34 x 37 -Blue

Curtain Asm - 34 x 37" - Burgundy
Curtain Asm -225 x 10 - Blue

Curtain Asm -225 x 107 - Burgundy
Curtain Valance Asm -4 x 40 - Blue
Curtain Valance Asm -4 x 40 - Burgundy
Pull Shate Asm -285 x30 - Blue

Pull Shade Asm -285 x30 - Burgundy
Pull Shade Asm -285 x30 - Blue

Puli Shade Asm - 285 %30 - Burgundy
Curlain Asm - Bl ickout-35 x 55 -Blue
Curiain Asm - Blackoul - 35 x 55 - Burgundy
Tieback A*sm -3 x 14

Tieback Asm -3 %14

Tieback Asm -3 x1b

Tieback Asm -3"x 16

FABRICS, TRIVS & PADS

Dsscription

Fabrnic - Drapery - Rose Dust (U37)

Fabric - Drapery - Dresden (U36)

Fabric w/Patl-mm - Upholstery {Stormy) (U26)

Fabnc w/Pattarn - Upholstery (Sachet) (U37)

Fabric - Upholstery Accent (Tie Backs) {883 Pewter) {(U36)
Fabrnic Upholstery Accent (Tie Backs) (538 Plum) (U37)
Accenl Trim {Dinetie Seat Back)

Accent Tnim {Dinette Seat Back)

Expanded Vinyl - 26 az Sandnft

Budon Asm - #30 Round {883 Pewter) [U36)

Bu'fon Asm - #30 Ro.und (598 Plum) {LI37)

Strap Asm - Cushion

Welt Asm - Accent {Pewler)

Well Asm - Accent (Plum)

Pad Asm - Map Pocket - 12 x 16 (Pewter)

Pad Asm - Map Pocket-12 x 16 (Plum)

FRONT OVERHEAD BUNK CUSHIONS

Description

Cushion Asm - Front Bunk-52 x81 x4 -Blue

Cushion Asm - Front Bunk-52 x81 x4 - Burgundy

Cover Asm - Front Bunk-52 xB81 x4 -Blue

Cover Asm -~ Front Bunk-52 x 81 x4 -Burgundy

Cushion Asm - Front Bunk - 24 x 41 x4 -U Shaped - Blue
Cushion Asm Front Bunk - 24 x 41 x4 -U Shaped - Burqundy
Cover Asm - Front Bunk 24 x41 x4 -U Shaped - Blue

Cover Asm - Front Bunk-24 x41 x4 -UShaped Burgundy

Al

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IT319AB A 01 B-16
IC421RB B-17-D-16
IF426RT D 17-F-22
ICN26AH F-23-1-06
ICP2BRU 107 - K-18

1986 IT319RB 'NDEX °

Floor Plan

Accessorics Group

Bath Group
Chassis Group

Curtain Cushion & Pad Group

Dinetle Group

Driver s Compartment Group

Electncal Group

Extenor Body Group

Galley Group

Healing & Air Conditicning Group
interior Fimisn Group

LP Group
Lounge Group
Waier & Sewage

window Vent & Exterior Door Group

Group

A-01-A-02
A-03
A-04
A-05
A-06- A-09
A-10
A-11
A-12- A-14
A-15- A-21
A 22-A-23
A-24
B 01-8-02
B-03
B-04
B-05 - B-06
B-07 - B-16



Key
1
1

CURTAIN, CUSHION & PAD GROUP (CONTINUED)

Part Number
uB1998-52 U36
081998-52 U337
ME1998-52 U356
MA1998-52 U337
DB1998-53-1U26
081998-53-U37
MB1998-53-1136
A8 1998-53 U37

Part Humber
084 754-04 1136
OB4754-04 U37
035036-01 000
0350036-04 000

u/Mm

IeREeEER

c
-

AJupugts

V4
A\

| » ~

LN

k

DINETTE CUSHION

Description

Cushion Asm - Dinette Back-1925 x38 x5 -Blue

Cushion Asm - Dinette Back - 1925 x38 x5 - Burgundy

Cover Asm - furiette Back Cushion 1925 x38 x5 Blue
Cover Asm - Dinette Back Cushion 1925 x 38 x5 - Burgundy
Cushion Asm - Dinette Bottom-175 x38 x5 -Blue

Cushion Asm - Dinette Bottom 175 x 35 x5 - Burgundy
Cover Asm - Dinette Bottom Cushion 175 x3B x5 - Blue
Cover Asm - Dinette Bottom Cushion - 175 x 38 x5 - Burgundy

SWIVEL CHAIR

Description

Chair Asm w/Pillow Back - Swivel - Blue
Chair Asm w/Pillow Back - Swivel - Burgundy
Plate - Tilt & Swivel - Swivel Charr

Base w/Legs - Swivel Char

Extension -7 - Swivel Chair

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

A-9

Key

st b=

Part Number
0B84662-02-U36
MB4665-20 U36
MD2913-01-U2B
M02914 01-U28
M02115-09-U10
M02115-09-U12
MD2914 02-U28
M02913 02-1J28
081518 01-UD1
074453-02 000
053200-07 200
053201-01-000
024275 08-000
024281-03-000
024276-14 DO
064050-01-000
024282 01 000
024283-01-000
(49483 02 DOOD
064781-02-000
Not illustrated

DINETTE GROUP

CONVENTIONAL DINETTE & OVERHEAD CABINETRY

U/mM  Description

uuub g SRR HB L

Cabinet Asm - Dineite Overhead - w/o Doors or Hardware
Door Asm - Dinette Overhead - w/o Hardware
Cabinet Asm - Dinette Back

Cabinet Asm - Dinette Seat

Tehle Asm - Dinetle - w/o Hardwsre {(U36)

Tzble Asm - Dinette - w/o Hardwar> (U37)
Cabinet Asm - Dinette Seat

Cabinet Asm - Dinette Back

Dineite Seat

Suppod - Sprung Door Asm - Overhead Cabinet
Brackel - Upper Wall Mount - 235 - Brown
Bracket - Table Mount - 23

Rod Table Lilt-8 x 2325 -Brown

Brackel - Lowesr Wall Mount 22 12 - Brown

Leg Asm - Table- 2675 - Brown

Hinge - Tahle Leg

Brace - Table Leg

Clp-1 OD Tube

Caich - Table Leg - Mounts on Floor - Brown
CupHolder-347 OD x275 1D x15 - Beige

A-10

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENMTS
IT319RB A-01 - B-16
IC421RB B-17 - D-16
IFA426RT D-17 - F-22
ICN26RH F-23-1-08
ICP28RU 1 07 - K-18
1936 IT319RB INDEX
Floor Plan A-01- AQ2
Accessones Group A D3
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A09
Dinette Group A-10
Dnver s Compartment Group A-11
Electncal Group A-12 A-14
Exterior Body Group A-15- A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Heating & Air Candiioning Group A-24
Interior Firush Group B 01-B8-02
LP Group B O3
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group B 05-8-06
Window Vent & Extenor Coor Group B 07-B 16



DRIVER'S COMPARTMENT GROUP

Ja B fad L3 PO =

MISCELLANEOQOUS DRIVLR'S COMPARTMENT COMPONENTS

Part Number
Mas656-01-U28
0758800-02-000
MB4568-01-U36
MEB4568-01-U37
MB4568-02-U36
M84568-02-L137

U/M  Descriplion

CEERER

Panel Asm - Sleeper Board w/o Vinyl

Tnm ~ Fron! - Slzeper Board

Pane' Asm - Wingwall Transition - Inner - Passenger
Panel Asm - Wingwall Transition - lnner - Passenger
Pane! Asm - Wingwall Transition - Inner - Drivers
Panel Asm - Wingwall Transition - [nner - Onver

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

A-1

Xey

Part NHumber
008058-01-000
008288 01 DOO
0082858-01-000
DDB289-02-000
05B8049-01-000
008353-01-000
056028-01-000
008314-01-000
008311-01-000
031968-01-000
031967-01-000
008054-01-000
0582238-D2-000
058048-01-000
024571-03-C00
024571-04-000
D08164-01-000
00B8294-01-000
D0B250-01-000
008250-02-000
008277-01-000
054532-01-000
045885-01-000
CB4077-02-000
058708 01-000
008157-01 000
V58705-01-000
pB4C76-02 000D
024924-02 00D
058707 01-C00
053312-01-000
048188-01-000
175723-01-000
075723-02-000
008162-01-000
077942 02-000
056264 01 000
081066-01-000
079363-01-000
073364-01-000
008195-01-000
0081G63-01-000
047443 02-000
035417-01-000
nN08348-01-000
£08331-01-000
Q08328 01-000
008028 01-000
008924 01-000
008025-D1-000
008026 01-000

LI/M
EA
EA

ﬂ33Jﬁﬂggﬁgggﬂﬂﬂgggggggﬂgggg'%QQ???Q??E?QQEQgﬂgggg

ELECTRICAL GROUP

WIRE, SWITCHES & RECEPTACLES

Description

Adapier - Power Cord

Box Elactncal 3 x 35" - Plaslic

Box - Electnncal -4 ' x 4" - 1/2 & 3/4 Steel ~ UL
Box - Electncal-4 x4 -1/2 & 374 Steel - &4
Box - Electncal -2 x3 x2.25" - Steel
Connector - Clamping - 3/8 Cable - UL & CSA
Connector - Pigtil - Clear Nylon

Connector - Wire Nut - Gray

Conneclor - Wire Nut - Red

Contact Plug - Brass - Tin Plated

Contact - Receptacle

Cord - Power - 10-430 Amp -25 - UL

Cover - Elecitical Box - 4'x 4

Cover - Electncal Box -4 5" x 275 - Ramn Tight (Exterior)

Cover Plate - Receptacle - Jumbo - Brawre Plastic
Cover Plaie - Receptacle - Jumbo - Ivory Plastic
Cover Plate - Swilch - Brown

Cover - FlalBlank - 4" x 4 - Steel- US

Fuse Holder - Ia Line - 10 Amp

Fuse Holder - in Line - 15 Amp

Fuse Holder - Panel Mouni - Black

Housing Pin - & Position

Plague - Mounling Swilch

Receplacle Cover - GF1 - Brown

Recepacls - Duplex - Brown

Receptacle - Duplex - Brown (Exterior Backwall)
Receptaclie - Duplex - Brown

Receptacle - Ground Fault 'nterrupter - 125 Volt lvory
Receplacle - Power Cord

Receptacle - Single - Brown

Relay - Canister SPDT w/Ground

Solenoid Relay - 3 Terminal

Switch - Block Spacer- w/o Holes

Swiich - Black Spacer - w/Holes

Switch - Duuble Toggle - Erown

Switch - Dummy - Brown

Swilch - Leal Acluator

Switch Plate 2 Cang - 2 Switlches

Switch Plate - Single - w/Switchas

Sw tch - Cn/Off Rocker - Brown

Switch - Push Bution - 12 Vol!

Switch - Toggle - Brown

Termunal - 250 Receptacie - 12 - 10 AWG

Terminal - Pin Recentacle - 125 D'a

Terminal Ring -2 - %/378 Stud

Terminal Ring - 4 - w/3/8 Stud

Terminal Ring - 12718 Mire

Wire - 18 5 Bonded - Blue/Red/Yellow/Crange/Whie
Wire - 18 5 Bonded -~ Orange/Whie/Yellow/Blue/Brown
Wire - 18 5 Bonded - Orange/White/Yellow/B'ua/Green
Wire w/Ground - Romex - 12/2

1985 {TASCA

TABLE OF CONTENTS
IT319RB A 01-B-1E
1C421RB B 17-D-1%
IF426RT D-17 - F-22?
ICN26RH F-23 - 1-D6
ICP28RU 1 07 - K-18
1986 IT319RB INDEX
Floor Plan A-01 - A-02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-D4
Chassis Gravp A 05
Curiain Cusmon & Pad Group & 06-A-09
Dtnette Group A-10
Driver s Compartmant Group A 11
Flrcincal Groun A-12 - A-14
Exte. }or Body Group A-15 - &-21
Gallgy Group A-22-A 23
Heating & Air Condihoming Group A-24
Intenot Finush Group B-01 - B-02
LP Group B 03
Lounge Group B 04
Warer & Sewage Group B-05 B-D6
Window Vent & Exterior Door Groug  B-07 - B-16



Kay

Key

Key

Parl Numbet
021638-02-000
066432-01-000
081638-03 000
042/05-03-000
D42405-01 000
U42405-04-000
042405-02 00O
042405 D5 000
008089 07 00O

P&ari Number
033508 02-000
033509-02-000
061424 01 0DO
007303 0 000
065202 03 000
065201-02 00D

Part Number
008233 01-000
008234 01-000
046893-01 0G0
008235-01 00O
008236-01-000
008248-01-000
008252-01-000
056473-02-000
056473 01-000
062901-02-000
062901 05-020
008211-01 DOO
008208-01-000
033573-02-000
03357 3+-01-000
044460-13-000
00826 ~'01-000
040U 1-01-000
008297-01-000
008293-01-000
083209-01-0C0
084209-05 000
071279 04 000
071279 02-000
071273 03 00O
071279-01-000
071279-06-000
071280-01-000
050283-02-000

r

ELECTRICAL GROUP (CONTINUED)

EXTERIOR LIGHTS

U/M  Description

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

U/

URUBUE U

g

R U IR

m
x>

CEREER

EA

cp
EA

TailLamp Asm - 2 Bull - Chrome - Driver/Passenger
11ght Bracket - License Plate

Bezel - Tan Lamp - Dniver/Passenger

Base - Rectangular Clearance Light

Lens - Clearance Light - Red w/Reliex

Lens - Clearance Lighl - Red w/o Rellex

Lens - Clearance Light - Amber w/Re!lex

Len - Clerrance Light - Amber w/o Rellex

Porch Light - Recessed

INTERIOR LIGHT

Descripilon

Lighl - Bome - Ivory - 1 Bulb - US
Light - Dome - tvory - 2 Bulb- US
Light - 12/ Receptac's - Aisle - IP
Light - Step Well

Decor Wall Larp - Bright Brass
Lamp Shade Parchment Fabrnc

FUSES & CIRCUIT BREAKERS

Description

Fuse -6 Amp - 12 Volt

Fuse - 10 Amp - 12 Voll

Fusz- 13 Amp - 12 Voll

Fuse - 15 Amp -12Voll

Fuso- 20 Amp - 12 Voil

Fuse - 30 Amp - 110 Valt - AGU -
Fuse - 50 Amp - 110 Volit

Fuse - 5 Amp - Slow Blow

Fuse - 6 1/4 Amp - Slow Blow

Fusa - 5 Amp - Automotive

Fuse- 15 Amp - Aulomaot ve

Circuit Breaker 6 Amp -12 Vot

Circuit Breaker - 40 Amp - 12 Volt

Circuit Breaker -~ 15 Amp -12 Volt - w/Mounl
Circult Breaker ~ 20 Amp - 12 Voit - w/Mount
Circuit Breaker ~ 25 Amp - 12 Volt - w/Mount
Circull Breaker - 30 Amp - 12 Volt - w/Mount
Circull Breaker - 20 Amp - 110 Volt - TQL
Circuit Breaker- 120 Amp - TQL

Circuit Breaker - 130 Amp - TQL

Circunll Breaker - 15 Ainp 120 Volt

Circunl Breaker - 20 Amp - 120 Voll

Cucuit Breaker - 30 Amp 120 Voll

Circuit Breaker - 15/15 Amp - 120 Volt
Circuit Breaker - 15/20 Amp - 120 Volt
Circunt Breaker - 15/30 Amp - .20 Volt
Circuii Breaker - 30/15 Amp - 120 Voll
Cirruit Breaker Blank

Circuit Breaker - Buss Bar

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

A-13

Key

Key

Part Numbetr
008220-01-000
008103-01-000
008213-01 D00
008214-01-000
035196-01-000
008215 01-000
67479 01-000
063514-01-000
008218-01-000
037935 01 000
037930 01-000
056288 D2 00D

Parl Number
008188-01 000
084454 01-000

ELECTRICAL GROUP (CONTINUED)

BULBS

U/ Dascription

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
CA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRIFAL COGMPONENTS

Bulb 12V - 25W
Bulb 53

Bulb - 57
Bulb - 67

Bulb - 194
Bulb- 1003
Bulb 1076
Bulb- 1139
Bulb- 1141
Bulb - 1157
Bulb - 1157A
Bulb - 9431808

U/M  Description

EA Solenowd - Dual Baltery - Relay
EA Control Cente -25Amp - 120 Voli/12 Vot

A4

1986 ITASCA

TABLE OF CONTENTS

1T319R8
1C421R8B
IF426RT
ICN26RH
{CP2BRU

AD1-B16
B17-D 16
D-17-F 22
F-23-106
|1 07 - K-18

1986 17319RB INDEX

Floor Plan

Accessones Group

Batn Group
Chassis Group

Curlain, Cushon & F2d Group

Dinette Group

Dnver s Compariment Group

Elect—ral Group

Extenor Bedy Group

Galley Group

Heating & Aur Conditioning Group
Intenor Fimsh Group

LF Group
Lounge Group

Waler & Sewage Group

Window Vent & Extenicr Door Group

A-01-A-02
A-Q3
A-04
A-C5
AD6-ADD
A-10
A-11
A-12 - A-14
A-15- A-21
A-22-A 23
A-24
BM-B3
R-03
b-04
B8-05 - B-06
B2-07 - B-16



EXTERIOR BODY GROUP

EXTERIOR BODY PAMELS & TRIM

1986 ITASCA

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Key PFarl HNumber U/M  Description
1 ME4642-01 U36 EA Sidewall Asm - Dnver (U37)
2 DB4441-03-000 EA Trnm - Contour - Upper Front - Dnver - Olt While IT319R8 A-01-B 16
0B4441-04-000 EA Tnm - Contour - Upper Front - Passenger - Off White IC421RB B-17-D 16
3 MB4644-01 U386 EA Roof Asm (U37) IF426RT -
4 039644 07-000 FEA Tnm - Sleeper Board - Front - OIf White D-17 - F-22
5 MB4655-01U28 EA  Wingwall Asin - Passenger (U36 U37) ICN26RH F23 106
h B4655-02-U28 EA WingwaliAsm - Dnve (U36 U37) ICP28RU 1-07 -K 18
6 085005-01-000 EA Tnm-Wmgwall Transition - Passenger - Ol White
085005-02 000 EA  Trim - Wingwall Trar sitian - Uriver  Oll Whuile
7 059576-05-000 EA  Feature Sinip - w/o Insert - Exir - 14 - O White
001039-02-100 Insert - Feature Stnp- 17 -~ Olf While
009731-01-000 EA End Cap Fealure Sirip
8 084440-01-000 EA Tilm - Whee! Well - Rear Passenger - Olf White
084440-02-000 EA  Trnim - Wheel Well - Pear Disver - Ot White
9 MB4638-01-U36 EA Sidewali Asm - Passenger
9 MB4638-01-U37 EA Sidewall Asm - Passenger
10 084725 01 DDOD EA Tnm - Cantour - Rear Passenger - Off While
T 084725 02 DOO EA Tom Conlour - Rear Driver - Off White
11 uB5006-01-000 EA Tnm - Contour - Upper - Left or Right
12 0BR5DD4-D1-000 EA Tnm - Backwall Lower - Passenger or Driver
13 MB4648-01-URA EA Backwall Asm [U37)
002365-01-001 EA U Channel - Extrusion-1 x 18
002776-01-001 EA U Channel- Extrusion 175 %16
009717-01-002 EA DnpRal-19
039155-28-N06 EA Alum -Mesali- 024 x48 x360 - Ofl While
039155-23-003 EA Alum -Mesall- 024 x36 ~360 - Ol White
039155 28-007 EA  Alum -Mesall- 024 x 12 ~ 380 - O White
001054-01-C11 EA Alum -No Design-48 x 96 - Ol White
000868-01-000 SF Styro'oam- 75 x24 x9&
000870-01-000 SF Styrofoam 15 x24 x96 1986 IT319RB INDEX
000870-03-000 SF  Styroloam-134 x4B x 96 Floor Flan AD1-AD2
Mot llustrated Accessones Group A-03
Bath Group A-D4
Chassis Group -A-05
Cuntain Cushion & Pad Group A D6-A-D9
Dinette Group A-10
Driver s Compartment Group A-11
Electncal Group A-12~ A-14
Exlenor Body Gioup A-15- A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Healirg & Air Conditioning Group A-24
Intenor Fimish Group B 01-B-02
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group B 05- B-06
Window Venl & Exlerior Door Group B 07 - B-18

A1lS A-1€

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC



—h g

I 03N

Part Number
065217-C2 000
065217-C1-000
079191-01-000
078196-13-000
065217 RY 000
065217-B8 000

EXTERIOR BODY GROUP (CONTINUED)
DECALS & FILM STRIPE

4

A\

/

N

o

Tista

U/M  Description

333%43

Film ~ Multi Stripe - Blue/Gray (U386)

Fum - Muiti Stnipe - Burgundy/Gray (U37)
Decal - Logo - lasca

Film - Mult1 Stnipe - Gray (U368 U37)

Fiim - Multi Strnipe - Blue (U36)

Film ~ Mull Stnpe - Burgundy (U37)

A-17

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

i

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IT319RB AD1-B1b
IC421RB B-17 D-10
IF426RT Q17 - F-22
ICN26/<H F-23 - 1-06
ICP2BRU 1 07 - K-18
1986 IT319RB INDEX
Floor Plan A-01 - A-02
Accessones Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain Cushion & Pad Group A-D6 - A-09
Dinette Group A-10
Dnvers Compariment Group A-11
Electncal Group A 12-A-14
Exlenor Body Group A-15- A-21
Galley Grouy , A-22 - A-23
Heating & Awr Conduioning Group A-24
Interior Fimsh Group B-01 - B-02
LP Group B 03
Lounge Group B-04
Water 8 Sewage Group B-05 - 06
window Vent & Externior Door Group  B-07 - B-16



Kaey

Key

Part Numbe/
006199 01-D00
047731-01 00O
057467-01 000
079966-01 000
064378-01-000
0E€1417-01-000
065748-01-000
006 196-01-000
054531-01-000
040944-N1-000
006015-01 000
036259-01-000
006064-01 000
006187-01 000
006006-01-000
075220-D1 000
050225-01-000
006188 01 DOD
00G197-01 000
00K062-01-000
006040-01-000
044 4B56-03 DON
Q4EEE~-D3 D00
05B637-05-000
041561 03-000
074559 01-000

Part Number
083558-01-000
010230-02-000
081240-03 000
072447-01 00O
Q78040-01-000
054530 01-000
03B327-01000

EXTERIOR BODY GROUP (CONTINUED)

LABELS & EXTERIOR PAINT

U/M  Description

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

uulu i R G S

Label - Exit - Escape Window

Labe! - Emergency Exit

Label - Extenor Loading Limit

Label - Warning - Stowed - Mation

Label - Flying "W~ w/Thermo Panel

Label - Fuel

Label - Caution - Batiery Charging

Label - Gas Test

Label- LP Gas Only

Label - Open - Entrance Door

Lahbel - Prtent Molor Home

Label - Salety Check List

Label - Seal - w/o Seat Belts

Label - Sewage

Label - Thermo Panel -2 1/4 » 2 1/4

Label - Warning - Exterior Load Lirmit

Label - Waning - Stove Ven! - US

Label - Waste Water

Label - Water Test

Tag - Electrical - 110 Volt Connection

Tag - Gas - Refueling Warning

Paint - Beige Acrylic Enamel - 16 0z Aerosol {7633A Dupont)
Palnt - Gloss Black - Acrylic Enamel 16 oz Aerosol {89 Dupont)
Paint - Gray Acr /ic Enamel - 16 oz Aerosol (71537 Duponr)
Paint - Off White Acrylic Enamel - 16 0z Aerosol (423%6GA Dupont)
tabel LPG -33 x175 -Calil Code

MISCELLANEQUS EXTERNALLY MOUNTED PARTS

U/M  Descrdption

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Plurbing Seal - Roof Vent- 15 -w/Cap
Fill - City Water - Recessed - Oft White
Water Fill - Lockable - Off Nhite

Shroud - Fuel Fill

Shroud - Fuel Fill - Upper

Dneor Stop

Tape - Antislip-2 x60

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

A-19

Key

Part Number
05200 D1-000
058278-01-000
035628-01-000
000D 15-06-008
003081-01-000
00LGS4-04 20B
000GS4-04 228
000G 53-04-06B
000G 13-06-12P
000G 13-06-28X
000G 13-06-16R
000G11 o7-08B
000G 12 DB-12M
000G 11-08-12H
o0cG11-03-12X
000G11-08-128
000G 39-08-12R
000G E6-08-12M
0D0G11-08-10R
000G 66-08-16R
000G 12-08-28R
003G Y6-08-08E
000G 39-08-088
0n0G39-02-128
000G39-08 12R
000G 29-08-16R
000G33-08 16T
000GZ3-08-16P
000G 39-08-16X
000GA9-08-16E
000G64-08-16M
000G67-10-088
000GE7-10-1GR
000G 67-10-16P
000GE7-10-168
DO0G6E7-10-208
000G67-10-24B
049465-04 000
0494565-05-000
000G12-10-24E
000G11-10-08D
000G 11-10-'2R
000G 11-10-12S5
000G 11-.0-12B
000G 11-10-168B
000G 11-10-40B
000519-10-12B
075908-01-000
000G 19-10-208
000G 39-12-12E
000G 33-10-10R
000G 39-10-12R
000G39-10-12P
000G56-12-48C

EXTERIOR BODY GROUP (CONTINUED)
INTERIOR/EXTERIOR SCREWS & FASTENERS

U/M  Descrlplion

BN

EA

QQT??E??EQEE?QQ??Q?QQQgggggggﬁggggﬂggEE@QQEE?EQE??E

Bolt - Round Head - Square Neck w/SST Cap-7/16 -14x11/4
Chp - Mounling - Fropt Panel

Fastener - Bind Well Nut-105 x 38
MNul-Hex-3/8'x 24 - Zinc

Nul - Speed - C Type - B Screw

Screw 1/4-20x11/4 PTH-2inc

Screw 1/4 20x13/8 PTH Zinc

Screw 1/4 - Machine - 20 x 4/8" PTH - Zinc
Screw #6 - 20 x 3/4" PFH - Dark Brown

Screw x6-20x 3/4 PFH - Gray

Screw #6-20x 1" PFH - Beige

Screw ¥7-19x 1/2' PPH - Zinc

Screw #B - 18 x 3/4" POH - Gray

Screw #8-18x 3/4 PPH - Beige

Screw ¥B- 18 x 3/4 PPH - Gray

Screw #B-18x3/4 PPH- Zinc

Screw #8-18x 3/4 SDPH - Beige

Screw #B-18 x 3/4 SDPH - Gray

Screw #8 - 1Bx 1" PFH - Gray

Screw #3-18x1 SDPH-Begn

Screw #8-18r 13/4 POH - Baige

Screw #8-32x 1/2 PFH - Chrome

Screw #8 - Self Dnlling-18x /2 PPH -Zinc
Screw #8 Self Dnliing - 18 x 3/4 PPH - Zinc
Screw #8 - Self bniltng-18x 3/4 PPH Beige
Screw #8 - Seli Dniling- 1Bx 1 PPH - Beige
Screw #B- Self Dnling - 1B x 1 PPH - Black
Screw #8 - Self Dnilling - 18 x 17 PPH - Dark Brown
Screw #8 - Self Dniling-1Bx 1 PPH - Gray
Screw #8 - Selt Onlling - 18 x 17 PPH - Chrome
Screw #8 - Self Dnlry - 18x 1 SDPH - Gray
Screw #10- 12x 1/2 PPH-Zinc

Ccrew #10- 12 x 5/8” PPH - Beige

Screw #10-12x 1 PPH - Dark Brown

Screw ri0-12x1 PPH-2iry

Screw #10-12x11/4 -PPH-2Znc

Screw £10-12x11/2 PPH- Zinc

Screw #10- '6x 1 POH - w/Washer ~ Beige
Screw #10- 16 x 1" POH - w/Washer - Gray
Screw #10-16x11/2 POH- Chrome

Screw 810 - 16 x 1/2 PPH - Dark Brown

Screw #10- 16 x 3/4 PPH - Beige

Screw #10- 16 x 3/4 PPH - OH White

Screw #10- 16 x 3/4” PPH - Zinc
Screw#10-16x1 PPH- Zinc
Screw#d10-16x21/2 PPH-CAD

Screw #10 - Machune - 32 TPI1 x 3/4

Screw #10 - Machine- 32 x 56 PTH- Zinc
Screw #10- Machine-22x 1 1/4 PPH- Zinc
Screw #10 - Self Dnlling - 14 x 3/4 PPH - Chrome
Screw #10 - Selt Dniling - 16 x 62 PPH - Beige
Sciaw =10 - Sell Dnihng - 16 x 3/4 PPH - Beige
Screw 810 - Self Cr'l ng - 16 x 374 PPH - Dark Brown
Screw #12 - Wood - 1 x 2" POR - CAD

A-20

1986 ITASCA

TABLE OF CONTENTS

IT319RB

AD1-B 18
IC421RB B 17-D-16
IF426RT D 17 - F-22
ICN26RH F-23-1 06
ICP2BRU | 07 - ¥-18

1986 ITI19RB INDEX

Floor Plan A-01 - A-02
Accessornes Group A-03
Bath Group A-O4
Chassis Group A-05
Curtan Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A08
Dinette Group A-10
Driver s Comparimerl Group A-11
Electncal Group A-12 - A-14
Cxienor Body Group A-15- A-21
Galley Group A -~A23
Healing & Air Conditiening Group A-24
Interior Finisk Group B 01-B-02
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group B 05-B-06
Wuwndow Vent & Exterior Door Group B 07 - B-18



Key

Parl Number
004020-01-000
002337-01-000
24005-02-000
053766-07-000
05%766-06-000
053/66-08-000
053766-05-000
053766-02-000
002328-02-000
004336-D1 000
072891 02 000
072891-01-000
035024 D1-000
072890-01-000
035023-01-000
077967-01-000
D34552 D4 0OD
034552-02-000
034552-07-000
034552-06-000
069637-01-000
072883-01-000
069640-01-000
069640-02-000
069640-03-000
069640-04-000
D69640-05-000
069640-06-000
069640-07-000
002316-01-000
002707-01-000
002707-02-000
040545-01-000
053752-04-000
063642-01-000
036886-01-000
076322-01-000
076322-02-000
009200-01-000
002825-01-000

EXTERIOR BODY GROUP (CONTINUED)

LR R R b bk ok b d

SEALANTS & ADMESIVES

Description .

Adhesive - ABS Cement (Plastic Filtings)
Adhesive 1300 Tube - 3M (Windows)
Adhesive - Swilts - Glue {Sidewalls)

Beddir - Compound - Tube - Beige {Exiertor)
Bedding Compuound - Tube - Clear {Window)
Bedding Compound - Tube - Gray (Extcrior)
Bedding Compound - Tube - Gray {Sidewalls to Floor)
Bedding Compound - Tube - O White (Exterior)
Block - Rubber Spacer (Windshield)

Caulk - Latex - Golden Walnut (Sidewalls)
Prmer - Glass - Black

Prnmer - Glass - Clear

Primer - Glass - Clear - YWindshield

Pnmer - Metal - Black

Primer - Motal - Windshield

Sealant - Acnylic Lalex - Tube - O White (Intenor Sealant)
~ealant - Silicona - Beige

Sealant - Siicone - Clear

Sealant - Silicone - Dark Gray

Sealant - Silicone - Off Wiite

Sealant - Weatherban 404 - Tube - While {Door Caull }
Sealant - Urethane - Black (Windshield)
Sealer Ribbon - 25 Bead x 20

Sealer Ribbon- 5 x 125 x 30

Sea.er Aitbbon- 75 » 125 x 30

Sealer Ribbon -2 x.09 x 45 (P Sernes)
Sealer Pibbon -2% x 09 x50

Sealer Ribbon - 5/16 Bead x 15

Sealer Ribbon -2 x 3/32 x30

Sealer, Tape - 3/32 x 3/8 - White (Window)
Sealer Tape - 5/16 x 3/4

Sealer Tape - 5/16 x 1/2

Sealer - Seam Weld

Seam Sealer - Tube - Aluminum (Roof)
Tape - Adhesive- 10mm x 15 Wide

Tape - Butyl- 31 x 31 x 148 (Windshield)
Tape - Foam - Double Coated 025x1

Tape - Foam - Double Coaled - 045x 1
Tape - Furnace- 1!

Weather Striping (Roof Vent)

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

A-21

Key

N0 D WK -

0 o

GALLEY GROUP

Ly

Part Numbaer
0B84664-02-U36
MBAEE5-02-1J36
084748 02 U36
MB4665-04-1136
MB4665 34 UAB
MB45665 3-UJ36
MB4663-01-U28
MD2918-01-0)28
077404-01-000
MB4665-06-U36
MB4665 08-U36
Not illustrated

( | —

7 (=)
—L_‘...._'J_===-

| 0 O AN Y

GALLEY CABINETRY

U/M  Description

EA

CRRRERRREE

Cabmnet Asm Galliey Overhead - w/o Doors or Hardware
Door Asm - Galley Overhead - w/c Hardware

Cabinet Asm - Galley Overhead - w/o Doors or Hardware
Door Asm - Galley Dverhead -~ w/o Hardware

Dicor Asm - Galley - w/0 Hardware

Door Asm - Galley Cabinet - w/o Hardware

Cabinet Asm - Galley - w/o Countertop Doors Drawers or Hardware
Countertop Asm - Galley

Drawer - Plastic-20 x127

Door Asm - Galley - w/o Hardware

Door Asm - Galley - w/o Hardware

A-212

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
ITA319RB A-D1-B-16
IC421RB B-17-D-18
IF426RT U-\J-F-22
ICN26RH F-23 - [-06
ICP28RU I-07 - K-14
1986 IT3I19RB INDEX
Floar Plan A-D1-A D2
Accassones Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassi, Group A-05
Curtain Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A-09
Dinette Croup A-10
Dnver s Compartmenlt Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12- A-14
Exizrior Body Group A-15-A 21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Heating & Air Condi ioning Group A 24
Intenor Fimish Group B-01-B-02
LP Group B 03
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group B 05- B-06
Window Vent & Exterior Door Group B 07-B 16



Key

Pa~t Numbaer
054450-01-000
068615-01-000
011053-01-000
U11053-01-700
066437-01-000
0B4415-01-000
074493-02-000
052932-01-M10
039873-01-700
047744-01-000
G717409-01-000
Q77404-01 000
066435-01-000
011083-01-000
079352-01-000
079353-01-000
084426-01-000
084616-01 000
064473-U1 000
064473-01-700
064473-01-701
084473-01-702
064473-01-703
064473-01-704
064472-01-705
064473-01-706
0684473-01-707
064473-01 708
064473 D1-709
064473-01-710
064a7a-01-7 11
064473-01-712
064473-01 713
064473-01-714
(0B64473-01-/15
064473-01 716
063473 01-717
064473 01-718
064473 01-719
06447301 720
064473-01-721
064473-01-722
064473-01-723
064473-01-724
054473-01-725
D54472-01-726
064473 01-727

c
~—

EQQE?@?EE?@?Q?E@?QQETQEEQEEEQ?E??E??gggggﬂgggggg

GALLEY GROUP (CONTINUED)

GALLEY HARDWARE & APPLIANCES

Descriplion

Level Relngeratlor

Sink - Stainless Steel - Double w/Bolls
Faucel - Swing Spout - B" - US
Aerator - Swing Spout Faucel
Strainer w/Basket - Sink
Decorative Pull Knob - Cabinet
Ooor Suppor - Sprung

Hinge Kit - Cabinet Door - Antique Brass
Door Catch & Strike - Nylon & Spring Sleel
K1t - Drawer Guide - Plastir

Slide - Drawer - 2075 - Pleslic
Drawer-20 x 1270 Plasix

~ut Stainer

Plug-11/4 x5 -w/Stopper
Hood - Stove - Non Power w/Light
Hood - Stove - Powered w/Monitor Panel
Range Top - 4 Burner

Venl Shroud Range Hood
Reingerator- 2 Way - 6 EG2
Flame Viewner

Syslem - Cooting

Orlice

Heater

Control Panel

Control Panel Insert

Fins

Fin Cover

Top Breaker Strip - Cullee
Evaporator - Door - Loflee
Bottom Tram - Ceflee

RH Breaker Stnp - Coliee

LF Breat er Stnp - Collee

Short Shell

Crnsper Cover

Long Shell

Cnsper - Collee

Hinge Pins

Decorative Stnip

Liner Foamed Asm

Dhary Keeper

Door Gasket

Connector Aod

Door Raul

Door Trim Asm

Door Asm

Door Frame

Cneper F72 Dr Model

The illustrated pans breakdown for this item 1s provided on the Common Item s Fiche

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

A-2)

Key

Parl Mumber
084444 U1 000
069634-01-723
DO9198-U1-000
058464-01 000
056462-02-000
009200-01-000
010326-01-000
023146-01-000
076304-01-00D
073744-01-N00
076303-01 000

HEATING & AIP CONDITIONING GROUP

=
~—
z

B U U

EA
EA

FURNACES & ROOF AIR CONRDITIONER

Description

Furpace- 12 0G0 BTU

Therm. » +-Wall Mount

Duct- Fleable-4 1D x25

Register- 4 Dia - Plastic - w/Damper

Register 4 Dla - Plastic - w/fo Dampear

Tape - Furnace -1 1/2

Adapier - Flare - w/Cone Gaskel

Clamp - Screw Type ~ =

Shroud Asm - Ceifing - Inside - Roof +«ar Coo! Only
Shroud Adm - Ceiling - Inside - Roof Air Healt & Cool
Alr Conditioner - 110 VoIt & Roof Mount - 7 100 BTU Rotary

The illustrated parts breakdown for this item 1s provided on the Common Items Fiche

A-24

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS

IT319RB A 01 B-18
IC421RB 8-17 D-16
IFA26RT D-17-F 22
ICN26RH F-23-1 D6
ICP28RU | D7 - K-18
1986 ITI19RB INDEX
Flogr Plan AN-AD2
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-05
Cunain Cushion & Pad Group AOB-ADY
Dinette Group A-10
Dnver s Compariment Group A-11
Electrical Group A-12-A 14
Extenor Body Groun A15- A-21
Galley Group A22-A21
Heating & Awur Conditiomng Greup A-24
Intersor Finish Group B01-B02
LP Group B 03
Lourge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group BO05-B 06

Window Vent & Exterior Door Group B 07-B 16



Vey

Key

Key

Pari Numbear
053200-01-000
053201-01-000
024275-08-000
024281-03-000
024276-14-000
064050-01-000
024282-01-000
074283-01-000
0+.9493-02-000
075680-01-000
00g9112-01 000
077409-01-000
053331-01-000
009059-02-000
047744-01-000
057671-01-000
009150-01-000
v09021-01 020
o08021-" . N
0744930 "
0665433-01-000
084435 01-000

IN FERIOR FINISH GROUP

CABINETRY & TABLE HARDWARE

Seecription

Bracket - Upper Wall Mcunt - 23 £ - Brown
Brackel - Tabie Mount - 23

Rod - Table Lilt - 8" x 23 5" - Brown
Bracket - Lower Wall Mount - 22 12 - Brown
Leg Asm - Table-265 - Brown

Hinge - Table Leg

Brace - Table Leg

Chip-1 OD Tube

Catch - Table Leg - Mounts on Floor - Brown
Clothes Rod - Adjustanle - 27 x 36

Flange - 1 - Chrome ~ Clos<t Rod

Shde - Drawer - Plasuc - 2075

Hinge - Antique Brass

Hinge -2 - Brass

Kit - Drawer Glide

Screw Cover - #8 - Oif White

Warp Guard - 64

Catch - Nylon - Furnace Door

Strike - Nylon Catch - Furnace Door
Support - Sprung - Door

Mook - Cup - Bright

Cabinel Knob - Decorative

The illustrated parts breakdown for this item 1s provided on the Common Items Fiche

Part Number
039175-02-000
039175-05-000
039175-03-000
009701-01-000
009702-01-000
039175-01-000
009107-01-000
056784-02-000
078155-01 00N
056115-01-00"
048394 01-000
029796-05-000
048355-01-000
029090-01-000

Part Number
053552-02-T03
041944-03-000
054185-24-000
0uU7038-01-000
047671-01-DD0

UM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
YD
YD
YD
YD
FT

U/M

Y

CURTAIN & CUSHION HARDWARE

Desc-iption

Bracket - Curlain Rod

Brackel - Curtain Rod - Center
Curtain Rod - Extension - 28 x 48
Carner - Curtain L Rod

End Stop - Curtain L Rod

Curtain Rod - Extension - 4B x B4
Guide - Nyton Snap - Curlain
Pull - Window Shade - Antique Brass
Strap Asm - Cushion Snap

Fape - Clear Piastic - w/Guides
Tape Hook-1 x50 YD - Beige
Tape Hook - 50 Velcro- Deige
Tape Loop-1 x50YD -Beige
Tie - Drapery - Clir ar Vinyl

MISCELLANEQUS PARTS

Description

Handie Asm - Intenor Assist - Medium Almond Vinyl
Fire Extinguisher - w/Bracket

Owner s Manual - 1986 ltasca & Winnebago

Door Mat- 10 1/2 x 26 - Black Rubber

Cover - #8 Screw - Antique White

-1

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Key

Key

Key

Pact Numbaer
DO9R12-15-000
042357-09-000
022932-01-D00
022992-09-000
069733-42-000
069733-62-000
067733-58-000
069733 60-000
079653-01-000
070504-01-000
070594-03-000
009778-04-00U
00976 7-06-000
00976707 OO
041746-01 000
021241-01 000
080742-01-000

Part Number
074497-03-000
074496-32-000

074496 94-000

074497-07-000
074427-04-000
074498-10-000
074498 10-019
074438-12-000
074498 12-019
074498-13-000
074498-13-018
076325-01-000

Part Number
072333-33-000
072333-31-000
Q77498-65-000
077498-67-000
077498-70-000
077498-69-000
052059-07-U36
052859-07-037
079680-02-000
072860-48-000
072860 50-000

INTERIOR FINISH GROUP (CONTINUED)

u/m

3337333358085 33313

SF
SF

SF
SF

EA
SF

SF

U/m

YD
YD
YD
YD
YD

YD
YD
YD

INTERIOR MOLDING & TRIM

Dascription

Molding - Plastic - Oulside Corner - 1/2

Molding - Radius Corner-7 - Sunset Oak

Molding - Reverse Cove - White

Molding - Revarse Cove ~ Grady Brown

Batl Strip - Scrimshaw Sand 8 (Wall)

Batt Stnip - Pebble Beach -8 (Celling)

Batt Sirip - Jacobean/Blue - Gray - 8 (Galley & Wet Bath) [U36)
Batt Stnp - Jaccbean/Plum - 8 (Galley & Wel Bath) (U37)
Batt Stnp - Sunset Oak (Lavatory)

U Channel - 065 - Light Brown

U-Channe! - 815 '- Grady Brown

U Channel~-1 - Grady Brown

Welling - Beige

Welting - Grady Brown

Vinyl - Exir - Bubble Seal

Vinyl - Exir - White {Wingwalli)

Vinyl Trim - Sleeper Board

PANELING & COUNTERTOP MATERIAL

Desc

Paneling = Sunset Oak - 48 x 84 {28 SF) {Cabinets)

Paneling -~ Decor - Jacobean/Blue Gray - 48 x84 (28 SF)

(Galley & Wet Bath) (LJ36)

Paneling - Decol - Jacobean/Plum- 48 x B4 (28 SF)

{Galley & We! Bath} (U37)

Paneling - Pebble Beach - 48 x 96 (32 SF) (Ceiling)

Panzhng - Scnmshaw Sand - 48 x 84 (28 SF) (Wall}

Plastic Laminate - Northsea - 4B” x 96 (32 SF) (Dinette & Bath) {(L135)
Plastic Laminate Northsea-1°3 x 96

Plastic Laminate - Wild Rose- 48 x 96 (32 EF) (Dinette & Bath) {(U37)
Plaslic Larmnate - Wild Pose- 119 x 96

Plastic Laminale - Sand Quadrus - 48 x 96" {32 5F) (Galley)

Plastic Laminate - Sand Quadrus -1 19 x 95

Molding - Edge Band - Harbor Oak - 1 5/16 x 030

FABRICS & CARPET

Description

Fabric - Drapery - Rose Dust {U37)

Fabric - Drapery - Dresden {U356)

Fatrnic w/Pattern - Upholstery (Stormy) (U36)

Fabnc w/Patiern - Upholstery (Sachet) {J37)

Fabric - Upholstery Accent {Tie Backs) (B83 Pewler) (U36)
Fabric - Upholstery Accent {Tie Backs) (598 Plum) (U37)
Accent Trim (Dinelte Seat Back)

Accent Trim (Dinetiz Seal Back}

Expanded Vinyl - 26 oz Sandrnft

Carpel Gray (U36)

Carpet Violel (U37)

-2

1986 ITASCA

TABLE OF CONTENTS

IT319RB
ICA21RB
IF426RT
ICN26RH
1ICP2BRU

A-01-B-16
B-17 - D-16
D 17 - F-22
F-23 - 1-06
I-07 - K-18

1886 ITI1SRB INDEX

Floor Plan

Accessories Group

Bath Group
Chassis Group

Curtain Cushion & Pad Group

Dinetle Group

Drniver s Compartmeni Group
Electrical Group
Exienor Body Group

Galley Group

Heating & Air Condiionng Group

Inienior Fimish Group

LP Group
Lounge Group

Waler & Sewage Group

Window Vent & Evterior Door Group

A=D1 - A-02
A-03
A-D4
A-05
A-05- A-09
A-10
A-11
A-12- A-14
A-15 - A-21
A-22 - A-23
A-24
B-01-B-02
B-03
B-04
B-05- B-06
B-07 - B-16



X
m el N —‘:

i
Part Number
07 4140-01-000
06574 1-01-000
081938 01-000
076301-01 00O
040421-01-703
040421-01-700
040421-01-701
040421-0,-702
040421-01-707
040421-01-706
O40440-01-000
045703-01-000
065742-01-000
Not illustrated

il g g g g

LP GROUP

© Q090 £

{
| S e

©

Description

Tank Asm - LP- Fiame Mount - 28 Pound - 10 x 23
Detector - LP Gas Leak - Marshalltown Instruments
Caver - LP Regulaior

Regulator - Two Stage - US (Dual)

valve - Vapor Reliet

Gauge - Liquid Level - 20% LP

Valve - Filler- LP

Cap - Plastiz il Valve

Gauge - Float - w/Visible Dial

Dial - Visible Face - Fioat Gauge (Tank w/o Electric Transmitier)
Dial - Transmitier - 0~ 90 Ohm [Float Gauge)

Hose Asm -LP-3/8 [D x 24

Tee- 3BFx 389 Fx 25FPT

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

3

Key
1
2

3

Key

Part Number
Me4583-01 U28
M02924-01-U28
MB4665-21-U28

Pari Number
084754-04 LU36
0D84754-05-U37
035036-01-000
035036-04 000
035036-05-000

LOUNGE GROUP

STORAGE CABINET

U/M  Description

Cabinet Asm

CA Counterlop Asm

FA Door Asm -22 x 12 -w/oHardware

4

SWIVEL CHAIR OPTION

c
Sy
K

Description

Chair Asm - Swivel - Blue
Chair Asm - Swivel - Burgundy
Flaie - Tilt & Swivel Chair

Base w/Lpgs - Swivel Charr
Extention -7 - Swivel Charr

UUBUEEY

B-4

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1T319R8 A-01-B 16
IC421RE B17-D 16
IF426RT D-17-F 22
ICN26RH F-23-1-06
ICP28RU 1-07 - K-18
1986 IT319RB INDEX
Fioor Plan A-01 - A-02
Accessones Group A-03
Bath Group A-04
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A-09
Dinetle Group A-10
Dniver s Compariment Grcup A-11
Electrical Group A-12-A 14
Extenior Body Group A-15-A 21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Healing & Air Conditioning Group A-24
intenor Finish Group B-01 - B-02
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group B-05 - B-D&
Window Vent & Exienor Door Group B-07 -8-16



Key Part Number

033302-02-000
010326-01-000
062422-01-000
052954-01-000
010224-01-000
044927-01-000
031602-02-000
062416-01-000
004020-01-000
011048-04-000
010121-01-000
010122-01-000
010423-01-000
036522-02-000
075730-01-D00
052959-02-000
052959-03-000
011091-02-000
07B406-01-000
052960-01-000 .
010000-01-000
010005-01-000
010006-01-000
010008-01-000
010051-01-000
010219-01 00O
031111 01-000
034250-01-000
035539-01-000
052957-01-D00
052957-02-000
059536-01-000
065120-01-000
070924-01-000
077954 01 MO
039647-02-000
039647-03-00C
063641 01-000
079381-01-000
061607-01-000
061607-02-000
052981 01-000
046524-01-000
046524-02 D00
052953-01-000
052952-01-000
011066-03 000
010197-01-000
045729-01-000
010201-01-000
042989-02-C00
042983-03 000
042983-04-000

UM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
QT
ES
EA
EA
EA
EA

gy

EA
EA
EA

b Bl bl S e G B G G S

EA
EA

WATER &k SEWAGE GROUP

PLUMBING A& REPAIR PARTS

Dascription

Adapter Asm - SWVC Strain-11/2
Adapter - Flare - w/Cone Gasket

Adapter - Hose Otffse1 - Reducer-3 x 11,2
Adapter - Hose Cone - 3/8 x 1/2 - Plashic
Adapter - Plastic - 3/8 MPT x 3/8 Barb
Adapter - Plastic -1 1/4 MPT x 1 1/4 Barb
Adapter - Plastic- 1 1/2 H x FPT

Adapter - Termnation - 3

Adhesive - ABS Cement

Breaker Vacuum - 1/8 MPT - Nylon
Bushing - Plastic-11/2Sx11/4 H
Bushing - Plastic -1 /28 x 1 /47T
Bushing- Plastic 2S5 x?11/2H

Cap - Brass - 1/2 Flare

Lap - Sewer~3

Connector - 1/2 F x 1/2 MPT - Plastic
Connector - 1/2 F x 3/8 MPT - Plastic
Continuous Waste - Double Sink-117/8 US
Coupler Rubber-3 x3

Drein Valve 1/2 F x 172 F - Plastic

Elbow- Plastic- 18 BDx11/4 r 45° Hx H
Elbow - Plastic - 1/16 BD x 1 1/2

Elbow - Plastic- 1/BBD x 1 1/21. 45" Hx H
Eibow - Plastic - /4 BD x 1 1/2x 90° Leh
Elbow - ST - Plastic - 1/BBD x 1 1/2 x 45°
Elbow -1 1/4 Barb x 1 /4 MPT x 90°

Elbow - P'=stic- 1/4 BD x 1 1/4 x 90° Left
Elbow —Plastic-1/4BD x 1 1/2x90° x Hx H
Elbow - Plastic - 3/8 MPT x 3/8 Barb

Elbow - Plastic - 172 F x 3/8 MPT

Elbow - Plastic - 1/2 F x 1/2 MPT {In Tank Filler}
Elbow - 1 1/4 - Sup Joint Ends

Elbow - Plastic - Swivel - 50

Elbow - Plastic - Swivel - 172 MPT x 1/2 FP
Filter/Screzn (In Water Tank)

Filler - Water Pump - 1/2 MPT

Filter - Water Pump - 1/2 Flare

Flange - Closet-4 Fx4 FPT-US
Flexible Tubing -1 1/41D x 10

Grommet - Holding Tank Coupler- 1 1/2
Grommel - Holding Tank Coupler -3
Heade. - 1/2Fx1/2F x1/2Fx1/2F

Kit - Holding Tank Fittings - Blank Tank

Kit - water Tank Fittings - Blank Tank

Nut - Faucet - 1/2 Tube x 1/2 FPT

Mut - 1/2 F - Plastic

P Trap-11/4 Plastic-US

Pipe - Plastic-3 x 240 - Black

Pump - Waler- 2B G P M - Direct Drive - Shurllo - US
Sewer Hose-3 x 8 w/Clamp

Spinweld Fittings - Plastic - 1/2 FPT (In Tank Fitter)
Spinweld Fitings - Plastic - 1/4 NPT
Spinweld Fitlings - Plast:ic 3/8 FPT

The illustrated parts breakdown for this 11em 1s provided on the Common Items Fiche

-5

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

Key Pant Number

Key

011069-02-000
01007 1-01-000
010072-01-000
0.0079-G:'-D00
046172 01-000
052955-01-000
052956-01-000
052958-01-000
01033-01-000
039300-01-000
079381-01-000
074462-02-000
062421-01-000
062410-02-000
052960-01-000
052962-01-000
010073-01-000
078842-01-00Q
0799:8-01-000

The llustirated parts breakdown for this item 1s provided on the Common Items Fiche

Parl NutnDer
M02458-41-000
074300-01-000
W02458-39 000
051391-02-000

WATER & SEWAGE GROUP (CONTINUED)

PLUMBING & REPAIR PARTS (CONT)

U/M  Description

Em Talptece-11/2 x11/4" x4 - Brass
EA Tee-Plastic-11/2xHxHxH

EA Tee-Piastc-11/2Hx11/4AHx11/2H
EA Tee-Plastic-11/2Hx11/72Hx11/4 H
EA Tee-Plastic-3/BBx3/8B x3/B MFT
EA .Tee-Plastic-1/2F x 1/2 Fx 1/2 MPT
EA Tee-Piastic-1/2Fx1/2MPTx1/2F
EA Tee-Plastic-1/2Fx1/2Fx1/2F

EA Trap Adapter- Plastic-1 1/2H x MPT
FT Tubing - Polybutyl - 1/20 D (Water Line)
FT Tubing - Flexible - Smooth-12510D

FT Tubing-Vinyl-3/810D

EA Valve-11/2 -w/Handle

EA Valve-3 -w/oHande

EA Vvaive-tineDran-1/2Fx1/2F

EA Valve-Siool 90° -1/2F x 3/8B MPT

EA Wye-Plastic-11/2x45H=xH

EA Valve-3"x15 Tee-w/4andle

EA Veni- Mechamcal Trap Arm

HULDING TANKS & WATER HEATER
U/M Description
EA Tank Asm - Water 14 Gallon - w/Fittings
EA Tank - Holding - 13 Gallon - w/o Fillings - Waste Water

EA Tank - Holding - 14 Gallon - w/o Fittings - Sewage
EA Water Heater - w/o Motor Aud - Atwood - G4 S5M

B-&

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IT319RB A-01-B-16
ICA21RB B-17 - D-16
IFA26RT D 17-F-22
“N26RH F-23 - 1-06
ICP2BRU 1-07 - K-18

1986 iIT319RB INDEX

Floor Flan

Accessories Group

Bath Group
Chassis Group

Cuntain Cushion & Pad Group

Dinette Group

Drniver s Compartment Group
Elecirical Group
Exterior Body Group

Galley Group

Heating & Air Conditioning Group

Intenor Finish Group

LP Group
{ ounge Group

Water & Sewage Group

Window Vent & Exterior Door Group

A-D1 - A-02
A-QQ
A-D4
A D5
A-06 - A-D9
A-10
A-11
A-12 - A-14
A-15- A-21
A-22 - A-23
A-24
B-01-B-02
B-03
B-O4
B-05 - B-06
B-07 - B-16



Perl Number
079729-02-T03
078969-02-T95
078269-01-T03
084574-02 U28
0B84574-01-LI28
009426-02-000
078272-02-T03
Q78533-01-T03
078272-D1-TD3
MO187D 0B-U?8B
MO1B70-10-U28
073143-01-000
004574-03 U28
078010-03-000
078266-02-T03
052009-01-000
079578 04 U28
Not illustrated

Li/M

b uluuupup g R G

W!'NDOW, VENTS & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP

Deacription

Window Asm - Escape
Door Asm - Relniyerator Access
Window Asm - Double Stider
Door Asm -LP
Doour Asm - Storage
Power Gord Hatch
Window Asm - Bunk Slant Slider

Window Asm - Front Bunk

Window Asm Bunk Slant Shider

Door Asm - Radus Eniry w/o Screen Door w/Window

Door Asm - Radius Entry w/Screen Door - w/o Windo v
Window Asm - Pirture

D27 Asm - Batlery

Dy Asm Fuel Fill
Window Acm - Shider
Door Asm - Waler Heater
Door Asm - Storage

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

WINDOWS & ACCESS DOORS

-7

B-8

1986 ITASCA
TAELE OF CONTENTS
ITI19RB A-01 - B-16
IC421RB B-17-D 16
IFA26RT D-17 F 22
ICN26RH F-23- 106
1ICP28RU 1-07 - K-18
1986 ITI19RB INDEX
Floor Plan A-01 - A-02
Accessories Group A-03
Bath Group A-O4
Chassis Group A-05
Curtain Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A-09
Dinetie Group A-10
Driver s Companment Group A-11
Electnical Group A-12-A-14
cxterior Body Group A-15- A-21
Galtey Group A-22-A 23
Heating & Air Condittoning Group A-24
Interior Finish Group 8-01 - B-02
LP Group B-03
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group B-05- B-06
Window Venl & Exlerior Door Group B-07 -B-16



Key

=

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

Part Number
078265-01-T03
083122-09-000
081980-04-000
002324-07-000
069640-06-000
002309-02-000
ME9885-03-003
057374-02-000
073740-01-000
084170-04-000
002298-02-000
0021838-05-000
047369-01-700
074204-01-000
002293-02-000
Mol illusirated

U/M  Description

g

EA

FIS SRR

Window Asm, - Double Slider - 25 x 65 - Black (w/o0 inside frame)
Inside Frame - Beige {not included 1n assembly)
Glass- Shiding-1/8 x24 x213

Channel - Weathersirip - Glass Run - 1/B Glass
Ribbon Sealer - 5/16 x 15

Spline - Glass - 1/8 - Black

Seal Holder w/Fin Seal - 2319 - Black

Extr Vinyl - Window Seal - Black

Seal - Fin- Pile- 460

Mullion - Shder Window - Black

Sphne- 130 Dia - Charcoal (Screen)

Glass - Stationary - 1/8 x24 x255

Latch Kit - Window - Plastic w/Fastener

Bracket - Mullion - Bldack

Screen - Window - 26 - Charcoal

B-¢

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

>
o

NS UDNONARWN

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

Part Number
078266-02-T03
083122-03-000
081940-05-000
092324-02 000
0596540-06-000
002309 02-009
M69886-03-011
057374-02 NOO
073740 01-DD0
084170-02-000
002298 02-000
081984 03 0OO
047369 01-700
079204 01-00D
002291-02-000
Nol iltustrated

U/M  Description

SOERATIIEIZACES

wWindow Asm - Single Shder {w/0 inside frame)
Inside Frame Beige (not included in assemt"
Giass - Sliding-1/8 x19 x 1368

Channel - Weatherstnp - Glass Run-1/8 Glass
Ribbon Sealer-5/16 Bead x 15

Spline - Glass - 1/8 Matenal - Black

Seal Holder w/Fin Seal Black

Cxir Aubber - Window Seal - Black

Seal - Fin - Pile - 460

Muthion - Shder Window - Black

Sphine - 130 Dia - Charcoal (Screen)

Glass - Slalionary - 1/8 x19 x 1230

Latch Kil - Window - Plaslic w/Fastener
Brackel - Mullion - Black

Screen - Window - 16 - Charcoal

B-10

1986 ITASCA

TABLE OF CONTENTS

ITI19RB
1C421RB
IF426RT
ICN26RH
ICP28RU

A-01 - B-16
B 17 D-16
D-17 -F-22
F-23 - 1-06
107 - k-18

1986 ITI19RB INDEX

Floor Plan

Accessones Group

Bath Group
Chassts Group

Curtain Cushion & Pad Group

Dinetie Group

Dnver s Compartment Group

Electncal Group

Exterior Body Group

Galley Group

Heating & Air Conditiorung Group
Intenior Finish Group

LP Group
Lounge Group

Water & Sewage Group
window Venl & Exterior Door Group B-07 -B-18

A-01-A-02
A-03
A-04
A-05
A-06 - A-09
A-10
A-11
A-12-A-14
A-15-A 21
A 22-AN-23
A-24
B-01-B-02
B-03
B-04
B5-05 - B-06



Key

-

[, SN RN )

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

Part Number
p79729-02-T03
020749-07-000
041392-03-000
002285-01-000
069640-05-000
002282-01-000
006199-01-000
Not illustrated

/\ ™

U/M Dascription

EA
EA
EA
FT
FT
FT
EA

Window Asm - Rear Escape-225 x 245 -Black (w/o inside frame)
Inside Frame {not included in assembly)

Glass-1/8 x216 x196

Fuler - Wealherstnip - Black

Aibbon Sealer-5/16 dead x 13

Weatherstnip 125 Window

Label - Exii - £ cape Window

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

A-1]

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

Key

—h

Lo~NmuUWwh

Part Number
078272-01-T03
083121-01-000
078272-02-T0O3
083121-03 00D
081980 01-000
002324 D2-D00
059640 06 DOD
0N2309-p2-000
M6E68886-03 D05
057374 02-000
073740-01-000
084170-05-000
002298-02 000
081983-01 000
047369-01 700
002293-01 000
075204-01-000
Mot illustrated

U/Mm
EA
EA
EA
E

m
> >

gaeE3Ra3%3I33

Description

Window Asm - Bunk - Single Shider - Right

Inside. Frame - Browr {not included in assembly) Right
Wimdow Asm - Bunk - Single Shder - Left

Inside Frame - Brown (not included in assembly) L =it
Glass-Shding-1/8 x1198 x1198

Channetl - Weatherstnp - Glass Run - 1/B Glass
Ribbon Sealer- 5/16 Bead x 15

Spline - Glass - 1/8 Mater:al - Black

Seal Holder w/Fin Seal - Black

Extr Rubber- Window Seal - Black

Seal - Fin- Pile - 460

Mullion - Shider Window - Black

Spline- 130 Dia - Charcoal (Screen)

Glass - Slationary - 1/8 x 1198 x 1942

Latlch Kit - Window - Plastic w/Fastener

Screen - Window - 16 - Charcoal

Brackel - Mulhion - Black

.4:)

B-12

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
IT319RA A-01 - B-16
IC421RB B 17-D-18
IFAZ6RT D17-F 22
ICN26RH F-23 - 1-06
ICP2BRU I-07 - a-1¢
1986 ITI19RB INDEX
Floor Plan A-01 - A-Q2
Accessories Group A-D3
Bath Group A-O4
Chassis Croup A-05
Curlain Cushion & Pad Group A-06 - A-09
Dinette Group A-10
Driner s Compariment Group A1y
Electncal Group A-12 - A-14
Exlerior Body Group A-15- A-21
Galley Group A-22 - A-23
Heating & Air Corditioning Group A-24
infenor Finish Group B-01-B-02
LP Group 3-03
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group B-05 - B-06
Window Vent & Extenior Door Group B-07 - B-16



Key

ot

WINDOW, VENT &.:XTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

Part Number
078533-01 TO3
041938-03-000
002200-02-000
069640-06 DOO
002281-01 000
Not illustrated

U/M Description

J328%

Window Asm ~ Front Picture - 14" x 69 - Black (w/o inside frame)
Inside Frame - Beige (not includ >d in assembly)

Glass - TP - Picture Window
Aibbon Sealer-5/16 Bead x 15

Weathersirip - Sell Seal- 06 Panel x 3/16 - Black

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

B-13

Key

Key

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

Part Numbet
079578-04-U28
084574-01-1)28
084574-02 U228
073969702 T9S
052003-01 (00
052423-01-000
0757™=-01-000
075730-01-000
072010-03-000
0B4574 03 000
052424-01-D00
D09426-02-000
05457%0-01-000
041312-01-000
042442-01-000
047305-01 000
073366-02-000
052951 01-000
042441-01-000
052950-0.,-700

Part Nurmber
055218-01-000
048835-01-000
048783-D1-000
065103-01-000
065103-02-000
0B4B878-09-000

u/m
EA
EA
FA

c

EA
EA

upuupgup g R

U/M

g

EA
EA
EA
vA

ACCESS DOORS & HARDWARE

Description |

Door &Asm - Storagx (Passenger Side)
Door Asm {Dnivers Side)

Coor Asm (LP)

Door Asm - Retrigerator Acces” - w/Twist Lock - Otf White
Door Asm Water Heater - O White
Door - Sewage Hose - Oft White

Qutlet Extens on- Sewage

End Cap - Sewage Hose

Door Asm - Fuel Fill - OH White

Door - Battery - Oft White

Jamb - Power Cord Docr - Otf White
Hatch - Power Cord Door

Door tolder

Seal - Eulb - e Section

Lock Asm - Twist Typ=

Lock Asm - Key Type w/C ip - Metal {LP)
Lock Asm - Key Type [Storage)

Clip Twist Lock Retamner

Lock Asm - Key Type (Fuel Fill)

Lock Asm - Twist Type - White ‘Refrigerator)

1

VENTS

Descrigtion

Cover Asm - Roof Venl

Vent Asm - Rool - Non Powered - w/o Screen - Aluminum
Vent Asm - Roof - Powered - w/o Screen - Aluminum
Aoof Base - Reingerator

Roo! Cap - Refngerator

Venl - Range Hood

The illustrated parls ureakdown lor this item 1s provided an the Common Items Fiche

B-14

1986 ITASCA
TABLE OF CONTEHTS
IT319AB A-01-B-16
IC421RB B 17-D-16
IF4.6RT D-17-F 22
ICN26RH F 23 - 1-06
ICP28RU 1-07 - K 18
1986 1T319RB INDEX
Floor Plan A-01- A-D2
Accessones Group A-03
Bath Group A-D4
Chassis Group A-05
Curain Cushion A Fad Group A-D6 - AL
Dinette Group A-10
Dnver s Compantment Group A-1
Electncal Group A-12- A-14
Extenor Body roup A-15- A-21
Galley Group A-22- A-24
Heating & Air Canditioning Group A-24
Intenor Fimsh Group B-01-B-02
LP Group B-01
Lounge Group B-04
Water & Sewage Group B-05 - B-06

Window Venl & Exterior Coor Group B-07-8-16



ENTRANCE & SCREEN DOOR

[

:

COPYRIGHT © 2004 WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES INC

B-15

Key

o A

Part Numbaer
MO1B70-08-U28
MG1B70-10-U28
077998-01-000
078000-02-000
059576-05-000
001030-02-100
009731-01-000
045017-05-000
045017-05-700
039539-01-000
035540-01-000
039738-01-000
039979-01-D00
052186-01-000
N79733-04-T03
069640-06-000
D02309-02-000
NN2181-06-000
067609-03-000
002293-02-000
056795-01-000
078591-03 000
051049-01-000
079086-02-000
079012-01 UOT
073251 05-000
015581 02 000
009016-01-000
D35863 01-D00
076231-01-000
Q77437-02-000
058025-02 000
044582-02-000
073278-01-000
073090-01-000
075739-01-000
075673 01-000
075671-01 000
002294-01-000
063638-02-000
063729-04-000
075633-01 DOO

Not illustrated

WINDOW, VENT & EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP (CONTINUED)

U/M  Description

EA

TRCERIRRERECRERT

EA

P

SEERR

bl U RRUBUE QB

Docr Asm - hadws Entry - w/Window - w/o Screen Door
Door Asm - Radius Entry - w/Window - w/Screen Dror
Frame - Entry Door (Bottom Portion Only)

Frame Entry Door (Except Bottom Portion)
FEature Stnp w/o Insert - Extr 14 - Ol White
Insert - Feature Stnp -17 - OH Whitle

End Cap - Feature Strip

Paddle Asm Door Lock - Exterior

Lock Cylinder w/Keys - Lynor

Striker Bolt - Entry Door

Latch Claw - Entry Door

Dezd Bolt - Entry Door

Plale - Inside Lock - !ncludes Inside Handle

Lock Asm - Complete - Lynor

window Asm - Picture - Black (w/0 inside frame)
Ribbon Sealer- 5/16 Bead x 15

Spline - Glass- 1/8 Black

Glass - Picture Window - 1/8 x 1625 x 24 - Gray
Inside Frame - Beige (not ircluded in assembly)
Screen - Window - 26 - Charcoal

Seal Tape-1/8 x3/8 -PressOn

Jamb Asm - Entrance Door

Jamb - Entrance Door - Bottom

Shder - Screen Doar - P'astic

Door Asm - Screen

Hinge - Entrance Door (3 used per door)

Cap - Screen Door - Plastic

Catch - Elbaw - Spring Loaded - Screen Door
Catch Asm - Single Roller w/Strike - Screen Door
Spacer - Latch - Screen Door

Strike - Roller Catch

Clip - Roller Latch Catch

Drip Cap - OHf While

Seal - Mucket - Enirance Door

Seal - Entrance Door

Stffener - Entrance Door - Ol White

Seal - Pile - Adhesive Back

Seal - Sponge Lazy T Shaped

Spline - Black- 135 x 138 (Screen Door)
Strke - Screen Door

Rivnut - 10-37 UNF - D10 - O8G

Garnish - Radus - Entrance Door

B-16

1986 ITASCA

TABLE OF GO/ ITENTS

IT319R8 A-01 - B-16
1C421RB B-17 -D-16
IFA26RT D-17 - F-22
ICN2Z26RH F-23 - |-06
1CP2BRU 1-07 - K-18
1986 ITI19RB INDEX

oot o A-01 A-02
ALNg «hhes Group A-03
B t:Group A-O4
hassis Group A-05
Curtain Cushion & Pad Group A-0B6 - A-09
Dinette Group A-10
Driver s Comparmeni Group A-11
Eiectncal Group A-12 - A-14
£ tarior Body Group A-15- A-21
Galley Group A22-A-23
kaaling & Air Conuinonming Group A 24
Ir senor Finish Group E-01 - B-D2
v Group 8-03
Lounge Greup B-04
Water & Sewage Group B 05-8-06

Window VYeni & Exterior Door Group B 07-8 16



	FLOORPLAN
	ACCESSORIES GROUP
	BATH GROUP
	CHASSIS GROUP
	CURTAIN, CUSHION AND PAD GROUP
	DINETTE GROUP
	DRIVERS COMPARTMENT GROUP
	ELECTRICAL GROUP
	EXTERIOR BODY GROUP
	GALLEY GROUP
	HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING GROUP
	INTERIOR FINISH GROUP
	LP GROUP
	LOUNGE GROUP
	WATER AND SEWAGE GROUP
	WINDOW, VENT AND EXTERIOR DOOR GROUP

	Copyright: 


